
1/18

58%

€uro-Star Index

Carcass Weight (Kg)

Economic Indexes

€

Herdbook:

Sire

Dam's Sire

DOCILITY

106 

IE123456760106

22/04/2006

BB (25%), LM (50%), UN (25%)

Within Breed Index Rel% Across Breed

BLUP Index

MUSCLE SKELETAL

Scored:

Weighed:

0.06

Date of Birth:

Official Tag:

Jumbo:

Animal Name:

Breed:

Dam

Sire's Dam

Sire's Sire

Dam's Dam

JABOT

HAITI

MALIBU

ABC

ICBF HALLMARK

FR1993015958

FR3692005630

MBU

ABC56005

Calving
  Date

Calving 
Survey

Calving
Interval Sex

Current
 Status Sire

 Sire
Breed

 Age
days

Weight
  Kgs

Growth
Kg/Day*

  Calf 
Quality

 Age at
Slaught.
(months)Docility

Carcass
  Conf.
  & Fat

Carcass
 Weight

  Tag
Number

Animal Details Ancestry Details

(Reliability %)

Weanling & Carcass PerformanceCalving & Fertility Performance

Price/Kilo

Replacement

Expected Progeny Performance

Calving Difficulty (%3&4)

Docility (1-5 scale)

Carc Conf.  (1-15 scale)

Expected Daughter Breeding Performance

Daught Calv Diff (%3&4)

Daught Milk (Kg)

Daught Calv Int. (Days)

€69

4%

+0.06

+28 Kg

+2.06

61%

44%

47%

56%

6.98%

-0.4 Kg

0.05 Days

48%

79%

39%

Very Good 21RIO GoodM Dead SA 337 425 1.14 U=2= 4071 19/09/2008 IE123456730136 Normal

1

Very Good 38HKG Very Good2 13/02/2010 IE123456730152 Normal 512 F Dead SI R-4= 363

1

Very Good 12RWV €2.35 Very Good3 25/02/2011 IE123456760171 Normal 377 M Dead SI 260 445 1.56 U=2+ 345

1

Good€3.08 Very Good4 27/01/2012 IE123456740186 Difficult 336 M Exported CF61 CH 253 435 1.56

1

GoodGood5 09/02/2013 IE123456770206 Normal 379 F In herd KFY SI 244 348 1.23

1

*
Very Good€3.12 Average1.11

1

*
Good€2.46 Very Good1.44

1

*
Good 15Good

6 22/01/2014 IE123456780223 Difficult 347 M Exported CF61 CH 255 325 
7 22/01/2014 IE123456770222 Difficult 347 M Exported CF61 CH 255 415 
8 20/01/2015 IE123456760246 Normal 363 M Dead ADX LM 229 350 1.32 U+2= 411

1

*
GoodAverage9 13/02/2016 IE123456740269 Normal 389 M In herd KDZ SI 218 323 1.23

1

*
* Indicates that an actual birthweight is being used in the A.D.G calculation.Otherwise a standard birthweight of 40kgs is used.




