Animal Details						Ancestry Details							€uro-Star Index						
Juml	lumbo: 106							FR1993015958 JABOT					Within Breed	Economic Ir	ndexes	Index	Rel%	Acr	oss Breed
Offic	ial Tag: I	g: IE123456760106					Sire's Sire							Replacement					
A nim	al Namai							FR3692005630								€69	58%	<b>*</b> *	<b>★</b>
Animal Name:					Sire's Dam			HAITI											
Date of Birth: 22/04/2006													Expected Progeny Performance						
<b>Breed:</b> BB (25%), LM (50%), UN (25%)				Sir	е	MBU							Calving Difficulty (%3&4)		4%	47%			
						MALIBU							Docility (1-5 so	+0.06	61%	* *	* * *		
Herdbook:					Da	<b></b>	ABC56005							Carcass Weight (Kg)		+28 Kg	56%	1	* * * *
Scored:				Ба									Carc Conf. (1-15 scale)		+2.06	44%		* * *	
Weighed:							ARC						Expected Daughter Breeding Perfor						
						Dam's Sire			ABC										
BLUP Index (Reliability %)								ICBF HALLMARK						Daught Calv Diff (%3&4)		6.98%	48%		
MUSCLE SKELETAL DOCILITY				<b>'</b>	Dam's Dam								Daught Milk (Kg)		-0.4 Kg	79%	* *	7	
				0.06										Daught Calv Ir	nt. (Days)	0.05 Days	39%	* *	7
			Calving	& Fertility	/ Perf	orm	ance					V	Weanling 8	& Carcas	s Perfo	rman	се		
												3	€		P			7	
	Calving Date		Tag Number	Calving Survey	Calving Interva	g il Sex	Current Status	Sire	Sire Breed	Age days	Weight Kgs	Growth Kg/Day		Calf Quality	Docility	Age Slaug (mon	ght. C	arcass Conf. & Fat	Carcass Weight
1	19/09/2008	8	IE1234567 <b>301</b>	36 Normal	1	M	Dead	RIO	SA	337	425	1.14		Good	Very Goo	od 21		U=2=	407
2	13/02/2010		IE1234567 <b>301</b>		512	F		HKG	SI		.20			Very Good	Very Goo			R-4=	363
3	25/02/201		IE1234567 <b>601</b>		377	M		RWV	SI	260	445	1.56	€2.35	Very Good	Very Goo			U=2+	345
4	27/01/2012		IE1234567 <b>401</b>		336	M		CF61	СН	253	435	1.56	€3.08	Very Good	Good	1			
5	09/02/2013		IE1234567 <b>702</b>		379	F		KFY	SI	244	348	1.23*		Good	Good				
6	22/01/2014	4	IE1234567 <b>802</b>	23 Difficult	347	М	Exported	CF61	СН	255	325	1.11*	€3.12	Average	Very Goo	od			
7	22/01/2014	4	IE1234567 <b>702</b>	22 Difficult	347	М	Exported	CF61	СН	255	415	1.44*	€2.46	Very Good	Good				
8	20/01/201	5   I	IE1234567 <b>602</b>	46 Normal	363	М	Dead	ADX	LM	229	350	1.32*		Good	Good	15		U+2=	411
	13/02/2016	_	IE1234567 <b>402</b>	69 Normal	389	М	In herd	KDZ	SI	218	323	1.23 *							+

<sup>\*</sup> Indicates that an actual birthweight is being used in the A.D.G calculation.Otherwise a standard birthweight of 40kgs is used.